

Republic of the Philippines
 GOODS AND SERVICES - BID-OUT
 Province of Batangas
 Municipality of Malvar
 Third Quarter, CY 2016

No.	Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date
1	4020918	Purchase of Rescue Equipment for MDRRMC	195,000.00	Junna Industrial Corporation	Rigel Joshua R. Hechanova 2419 Syquia Cor. Calderon St. Sta. Ana Manila	180,000.00	1-Sep-16
2	4019999	Purchase of Garbage Truck at Barangay Bilucaon, Malvar, Batangas	380,000.00	Geordan Commercial	Alvin M. Villapando Mirafior Subdivision, Brgy. Del Remedio San Pablo City, Laguna	375,000.00	1-Sep-16
3	4034467	Purchase and delivery of feeding supplies for supplementary feeding	1,179,000.00	Wrap & Carry Supermarket and Department Store	Mrs. Francisca T. Querrer 70 Sixto Castillo St., Barangay 7, Tanauan City, Batangas	1,174,907.75	16-Sep-16

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.


JEANETTE V. TUIZA
 Chairman


JEANETTE C. FRUELDA
 Vice-Chairman


YOLANDA F. CABISCUELAS
 Member


EDNA D.P. BRIONES
 Member


AMANDO L. TOSINO
 Member

